

2018CW@NB

Team Points by Meet

Includes All Events as of 7/2/2018 10:08:46 PM

Place	Total Points	Team
1	49.00	Coldwater Cudas
2	25.00	New Bremen



2018CW@NB

Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 45.80 Grant Dicke New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	2
2	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3	10.00	14.00	32.20	1
3	201A	1.7	1M	3	2½	2½	8.00	13.60	45.80	1
4	102C	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	45.80	1
2 43.60 keaton Watt Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	19.60	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	2	2	2	6.00	10.20	29.80	2
3	101C	1.2	1M	4	3½	4	11.50	13.80	43.60	2
4	5121D	1.7	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	43.60	2

Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 10)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 20.60 nolan Mcowan Coldwater Cudas										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2½	2	2½	7.00	9.80	9.80	1
2	5111A	1.8	1M	2	2	2	6.00	10.80	20.60	1
2 20.30 ISSAC HEITKAMP New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	2	1½	5.50	7.70	7.70	3
2	102C	1.4	1M	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	20.30	2
3 19.30 TOBIAH WITTENBRINK New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2½	2	2	6.50	9.10	9.10	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	2	2½	1½	6.00	10.20	19.30	3
4 14.70 ISAIAH WITTENBRINK New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	2	1½	5.50	7.70	7.70	3
2	102C	1.4	1M	1½	2	1½	5.00	7.00	14.70	4
5 10.20 ELI STIENEMAN New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	5
2	201A	1.7	1M	2	2	2	6.00	10.20	10.20	5

2018CW@NB

Detailed Results for BOYS 9-10 (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 50.80 Charlie Nelson New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	2
2	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4	4	11.50	16.10	30.80	1
3	103C	1.6	1M	4½	4	4	12.50	20.00	50.80	1
2 45.60 Colton Hiber Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	15.40	15.40	1
2	101A	1.4	1M	3	3	4	10.00	14.00	29.40	2
3	5211A	1.8	1M	3	3	3	9.00	16.20	45.60	2
3 40.10 Owen Stough Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	4	3	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	2
2	102C	1.4	1M	2	3	3½	8.50	11.90	26.60	3
3	202C	1.5	1M	3	3	3	9.00	13.50	40.10	3
4 32.20 Gavin Dicke New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	4	2½	3	9.50	13.30	13.30	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	13.30	5
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	32.20	4
5 31.50 NOAH STIENEMAN New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	3	3	2½	8.50	11.90	11.90	5
2	101A	1.4	1M	2½	2½	2½	7.50	10.50	22.40	4
3	102C	1.4	1M	2	2	2½	6.50	9.10	31.50	5

Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 71.20 Mia Byer Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	4	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	1
2	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	4	12.50	17.50	35.70	1
3	201A	1.7	1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	18.70	54.40	1
4	101C	1.2	1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	16.80	71.20	1
2 63.40 Ava Trentman New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	9.50	13.30	13.30	2
2	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4	3½	12.00	16.80	30.10	2
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	3½	12.00	16.80	46.90	2
4	202C	1.5	1M	4	4	3	11.00	16.50	63.40	2
3 45.15 Aliyah Parlett New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4
2	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	2½	9.00	12.60	12.60	5
3	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	30.45	4
4	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3	4	10.50	14.70	45.15	3
4 44.85 Emily Eyink New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4
2	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	4
3	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	2½	9.50	16.15	34.35	3
4	102C	1.4	1M	3	2½	2	7.50	10.50	44.85	4
5 42.90 Reagan Homan Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	2	2	2	6.00	8.40	8.40	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	3½	10.00	17.00	25.40	3
3	5211A	1.8	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	25.40	5
4	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4	4	12.50	17.50	42.90	5

2018CW@NB

Detailed Results for GIRLS 13-14 (1V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	117.15	Ashlyn Koester	Coldwater Cudas						
1	401B	1.5 1M	6	6	5½	17.50	26.25	26.25	1
2	103B	1.7 1M	5	5	4	14.00	23.80	50.05	1
3	201B	1.6 1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	22.40	72.45	1
4	301C	1.6 1M	4½	4½	3	12.00	19.20	91.65	1
5	202A	1.7 1M	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	117.15	1

Detailed Results for GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 10)

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	23.95	Palin Homan	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M	2½	3	2½	8.00	11.20	11.20	2
2	201A	1.7 1M	2½	2½	2½	7.50	12.75	23.95	1
2	14.00	Ava Lefeld	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M	3	3½	3½	10.00	14.00	14.00	1
2	5111A	1.8 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	14.00	2
3	-- --	Kynlee Boykin	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M							Cut
2	102C	1.4 1M							Cut

2018CW@NB

Detailed Results for GIRLS 9-10 (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 77.10 Kinely Bruns Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	5	5	15.00	21.00	21.00	2
2	102B	1.5	1M	6	5½	5½	17.00	25.50	46.50	1
3	5221D	1.7	1M	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	77.10	1
2 59.25 Faith Pohlmon Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	4	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	5	14.00	23.80	42.00	2
3	102B	1.5	1M	3½	4	4	11.50	17.25	59.25	2
3 56.90 sydney Grieshop Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	3
2	102B	1.5	1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	19.50	37.70	4
3	103C	1.6	1M	4	4	4	12.00	19.20	56.90	3
4 55.75 Hailey Stough Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	5	5½	15.50	21.70	21.70	1
2	101B	1.3	1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	17.55	39.25	3
3	201C	1.5	1M	3	4	4	11.00	16.50	55.75	4
5 49.00 jillian Reichert Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	5
2	101A	1.4	1M	4	3½	3½	11.00	15.40	32.20	5
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	3½	12.00	16.80	49.00	5
6 46.00 ALAINA BRUNS New Bremen										
1	401C	1.4	1M	2	2	3	7.00	9.80	9.80	6
2	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4½	12.50	17.50	27.30	6
3	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	18.70	46.00	6